

PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 77325262

Data publicarii	12.01.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.233,96 RON - 3.233,96 RON

Descriere: 1. BANDA PLATA CREP 48MMX50M (11133228) BUC 20 10.07 201.40 2. 103537 SPUMA PROFIL PISTOL 750ML (11113593) BUC 20 19.75 395.00 3. SET FIXARE WC CRM (10805151) BUC 20 1.48 29.60 4. RACORD WC EXTENSIBIL 250-530MM (10801637) BUC 20 16.94 338.80 5. DOP NG 1/2" GEBO (10819666) BUC 10 1.60 16.00 6. DOP NG FE 3/4" (10806833) BUC 10 2.10 21.00 7. TUB PVC-U VLP DN050/1.0M (10801029) BUC 5 5.72 28.62 8. TUB PVC-U VLP DN050/2.0M (10801030) BUC 6 10.60 63.60 9. TUB PVC-U VLP DN050/4.0M (10801032) BUC 4 20.99 83.96 10. RAMIF. PP DN050X050/45GRD (10800951) BUC 5 2.78 13.90 11. MUFA EGALA NG 2" GEBO (10819774) BUC 4 11.70 46.80 12. MUFA EGALA NG 1 1/2" GEBO (10819773) BUC 4 7.76 31.04 13. MUFA EGALA NG 1" GEBO (10819657) BUC 4 4.17 16.68 14. MUFA PP-R FE 020X1/2 VESBO (10800074) BUC 50 4.74 237.00 15. DIBLU RAPID T 6X40MM 50BUC/PG (11130299) PUN 6 8.19 49.14 16. RODYS DILUANT D509 0,9L (11135659) BUC 23 5.80 133.40 17. COT PP-R FE 020X1/2 VESBO (10800027) BUC 50 6.10 305.00 18. DIBLU UNIVERSAL NAILON+ŞURUB HEXAG12X160 (11122469) BUC 50 3.89 194.50 19. BOP2 BATERIE LAVOAR 35MM PRIMO (10807055) BUC 3 77.94 233.82 20. SUR.AFR TB 4,8X35 WFD 8017 MARO CIOCO 50 (11130114) PUN 6 12.75 76.50 21. TERMOFIX AD/MASA SPACLU TERMOSISTEM 25KG (10703154) BAG 8 22.06 176.48 22. CM11 PLUS ADEZIV CERESIT EXT /INT 25KG (10704659) BAG 8 39.74 317.92 23. PT ECO PREMIUM INTR.DUBLU (30) (10501220) BUC 20 5.62 112.40 24. FOLIE ASTRO BLACK 3 MM (10303419) M2 50 1.76 88.00 25. Capac NG Gebo 2 " Buc 2 11.70 23.40
